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Zawodnik
WOJTCZAK Jakub

WEGLINSKI Mikotaj

WLOCH Kamil
KRAWCZYK Karol

ZIELINSKI Mateusz

JARZABEK Michat
CIUBA Pawet
POROWSKI Lukasz
RAK Mirostaw

NAKONIECZNY Jacek

MAZUR Mateusz
GAJDA Mateusz

SZCZABEL Krystian

KEDZIOR Michat

Znaleziono 14 wynik(6w)

6190
6183
6187
6096
6205
6066
6028
6145
6148
6130
6118
6046
6168
6081

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Klasyfikacja: Senior Mezczyzn

I-SPORT TEAM

SARNI TETENT
LENIWI INACZE])

MRUNNERS

SPROCHNIALI HERKULESI

ULTRA BESKID SPORT
Sl RUNNING TEAM

ORANGE POLSKA

SPROCHNIALI HERKULESI

DRUZYNA SZPIKU

ULTRA ROZTOCZE | 60KM

Ultra Roztocze 2021

Fundacja Na Ratunek

2021-10-02
Susiec
55 km

Kategoria

Senior Mezczyzn
Senior Mezczyzn
Senior Mezczyzn
Senior Mezczyzn
Senior Mezczyzn
Senior Mezczyzn
Senior Mezczyzn
Senior Mezczyzn
Senior Mezczyzn
Senior Mezczyzn
Senior Mezczyzn
Senior Mezczyzn
Senior Mezczyzn
Senior Mezczyzn

Krasnobréd Guciow

Mkat 27km 39km

1 03:08:29
2 03:11:32
3 03:24:39
4 03:30:49
5 02:28:58 03:39:19
6 02:57:44 04:26:45
7 02:48:50 04:34:44
8 02:55:45 04:25:22
9 02:50:57 04:34:21
10 03:31:37 05:14:41
11 03:44:01 05:31:10
12 03:37:20 05:38:27

03:02:00 DNF DNF
03:02:46 DNF DNF

04:17:58
04:26:47
04:49:19
04:53:25
05:05:44
06:18:10
06:21:06
06:24:23
06:29:47
07:23:59
07:37:27
07:58:25
DNF

DNF

04:38:24.85
04:47:30.60
05:10:40.60
05:16:01.80
05:29:29.20
06:44:11.25
06:48:23.30
06:58:09.20
07:09:46.85
07:54:57.55
08:15:11.90
08:37:17.65
DNF

DNF

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

04:38:26.60
04:47:42.10
05:10:44.45
05:16:06.00
05:29:36.25
06:44:41.85
06:48:27.60
06:58:27.50
07:09:58.45
07:55:23.55
08:16:35.30
08:37:23.35
DNF

DNF

+00:09:15 (3.2%)
+00:32:17 (10.4%
+00:37:39 (11.9%
+00:51:09 (15.5%
+02:06:15 (31.2%
+02:10:01 (31.8%
+02:20:00 (33.5%
+02:31:31 (35.2%
+03:16:56 (41.4%
+03:38:08 (43.9%
+03:58:56 (46.2%
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BASEGRI

Tempo
min/km

5:03 11.9 (100%)
5:13 11.5 (96.6%)
5:38 10.6 (89.1%)
5:44 10.4 (87.4%)
5:59 10 (84.0%)
7:20 8.2 (68.9%)
7:25 8.1 (68.1%)
7:36 7.9 (66.4%)
7:48 7.7 (64.7%)
8:38 6.9 (58.0%)
9:00 6.7 (56.3%)
9:24 6.4 (53.8%)
S - (0.0%)

- - (0.0%)
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